
Monday, October 5
Weather Forecasts: 6.15 a.met General, IXH,2ZA;2ZC,4ZA;7.30,District,ZBs2ZA,2ZC,AZA;731,DistrictIXH;8.2,District,4ZA:

Weother Forecasts: 12.30 p.m., Dominion, 1XH,2ZA; 1.0, District, ZBs, 2ZC, 4ZA; 9.30, Dominion,1XH; 9.30, District, ZBs, 22A, 220, 2KB, 4ZA,

ZB wore 20m6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 They Lived That Spring10.30 My Hidden Heart10.45 Portia Faces Life11. 0 Factory Favourites11.30 Shopping

Reporter
Session (Jane)12. O Lunoching to Music

+30 p.m. The Man I Married‘ The Story of Mary Marlin2.15 Australian and New Zealand Artists2.30 Women’s Hour ‘™-rina) :

3,0 Drama in a Nutshell3.30 Great Waltzes of the Fabulous

n= °

Century0 The Archers (BBC)4.15 Songs of the Islands
4.30 it’s Variety

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 While You Dine7. Q Scoop the Pool (New Lynn)7.30 Life with Dexter
8. 0 ddress Unknown
8.30 en of the Sea9. 0 Indictment
9.30 rom the Platter Rack10, 0 ave a Shot
11. 0 Dancing in Hi-Fi
12. Q Close down .

i YD
AUCKLAND

1250 ke, 240 m.
0 p.m. Steve Allen’s Orchestra
From Our Circulating Library6.0 A to Z through the Record Cata-
C)

. Light and Bright7. 2
orks Shore Presents7.30 Sports Cameo8.0 Announcer

8.30 Bin rr (vocal)9.0 Lester
Ban‘4 and his OrchestraVocal Vari

10. 0 District her Forecast
Close down

XH 1310paren m,
6. : a.m. Breakfast Session9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)10. 0 The Doctor’s Husband
10.15 My Hidden Heart10,30 The Life of Mary Sothern10.45 Once a Cheat12. 0 Musical Mailbox [eames12.33 p.m. For the Farmer: N.Z. MeatProducers’ Board Schedule of Prices0 Prodigal Father
30 The Man ! Married
Women’s Hour

(Comte Loe): ThisMy City-Christchure2.30 The Handy
Noa °
3.30 The Racing Breed4.0 TheArchers (BBC)5. 0 Son of Porthos
5.45 Silks and Saddles

6. 0
7.0
7.30
8. 0
9. 0
10. 0
10.30
11. 0

EVENING PROGRAMME
Musical Moods
Scoop the Pool (New ts

negLife with Dexter
The Name is Shane
Indictment
Doubt Me Never
High Adventure
Close down

i LC 1520 * gamgeas
5.30 p.m. The Archers (BBC)
5.45
6. 0

Goo
10.15
10.30

The Hits of the Day
Vocal Groups
instrumental Parade
ae for Variety: The Arawa Streetour
Life with Dexter
Address Unknown
Country and Western Parade
Four Corners and the Seven Seas
Their Finest Hour
Sing for Your Supper
The Man with the Clarinet: Bennyman
Drama of Medicine
Close_down

HAWKES BAY2ZC 1280 ke. 234 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
Shopping Reporter (Kathleen Har
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ob«iS octor Paul
-30 My Hidden Heart46 Gauntdale House
5S p.m. Calling WaipukurauBroken Wings
The Man # Married
Intolerance
Women’s Hour (Valerie Austin):is is My City

OQ Housewives’ QuizThe Archers (BBC)
Once a Cheat (first broadcast)
EVENING PROGRAMME
Our Sponsor’s Choice
Scoop the Pool (New Lynn)Life with Dexter
Address Unknown
Squadron AirborneThe JokerSuppertimeTonight’s Guest Singer: Jo StaffordManhunt
Close down
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9 Good Morning Requests
Q The Doctor’s Husband
5 Doubt Me Never
QO My Hidden Heart45 Doctor Paul

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Myra Morten-nse
712. 0 Lunch Music
12.38 p.m.

Countr
Digest
(Alan More)1 The Man | Marrie2.0 The Story of Mary Marlin2.30 Women’s Hour (Robin King)3. 0 White Angels

3.30 Light Classical Musio4. 0 The Archers (BBC)
4.40 Songs from Jan Peerce5.30 The Deutschmeister Band

EVENING PROGRAMME
¢ 0 ‘Tea Time Tunes.30 Recent Releases7. 0 Sc00p the Pool (New Lynn)7.30 Life with Dexter3. 0 Address Unknown9. 0 Indictment9.30 Melodies from Europe10. 0 The Weavers10.15 Supper Serenade
10.80 Manhunt
11. 0 Close down
/

MASTERT2XB 840 ke. pea
5.30 p.m. The Archers (BBC)
5.
.
nnis bey45

6&0 inner Music7. 0 Voice of Destiny
7.30 Life with Dexter8. 0 Encore
8.30 Wairarapa Request Session9. 0 The Hunted One9.30 Melody Time10. 0 Boldness Be My Friend10.15 The Andrews Sisters10.30 Close down

28 ee
6. 0 a.m _ Breakfast Session9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Music While You Work10.30 My Hidden Heart
wa Serhane! bay Life

cm )
* opping Re

ornare,
orva12. 0 Lunch Hour1.30 p.m i Mer2.0 The Story of Mary Martin2.30 Women’s Hour (Doreen)3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes

4. 0 The Archers (BBC)4.30 Spice of Life
5.45 An Invitation to Cocktails

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Easy Listening7. 0 Scoop the (New Lynn).30 Life with Dexter
Address Unknown
Operation GoosechaseIndictment
Cool, Calm and ao

ONeFor the Motorist (M.E.
Cuba Street Session Cineh I Potlkl)Close down

ZYD SE woeaaaabiaes m.
7. 0 p.m. a,Valley NightTunes at theTF47.20 Harping with Robert Maxwell7,30 Hutt Valley Requests8, 0 Informally Yours: The Smart Set8.15 Featured Vocalist: Peggy Lee8.30 Hutt Valiev Sports Rounaup
Percy Faith’s Orchestra and Chorusa Memory Lane
9, 0 Your Choice
8,30 Good for a Laugh9.45 Songs from the Shows10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273m,
0 a.m. Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club with Happi HII
School’s In
Aunt Daisy’’ Morning SessionDoctor Pau
We Love Learn
My Hidden HeartPortia Faces Life
paomping Reporter (Joan Gracie)Lunch Music
p.m. The Man tf Married
The Story of Marry MarlinWomen’s Hour { Olly MoNab)Town and CounL,The Archers (8 Cc)
Light VarietyThe Junior Ghinden Circle
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EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Scoop the Pool (New Lynn)7.30 Life with Dexter
8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30 The Chairman is a Lady
9. 0 Indictment
9.30 Concert Hour

QO Party Night2.0 Close down

4ZB wo me.6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8.10 School Beil9.0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session10. O Doctor Paul10.15 Peter and Paula10.30 My Hidden Heart10.45 Portia Faces Life11,30 Shopping Reporter (Alma Oaten)12. 0 Lunch Music1.30 p.m. The Man | Married2.0 The Story of Mary Marlin2.30 Women’s Hour (Patricia Coleman)3.0 C.O.D. Check on eens4.0 TheArchers (BBC5. 0 Tempo of the Times
EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Teatime Tunes7.0 Scoop the Pool (New Lynn)7.30 Life with Dexter8.0 Address Unknown8.30 ° Europe Confidential9. 0 Indictment10. # From the Progressive Shoppingntre

11. 0 Musical Mailbox12. 0 Close down

ATA, re
O am. Breakfast Session
QO Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
-30 Gore Housewife’s Choice
. © Doctor Paul
& Once a Cheat
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pe30 My Hidden Heart0.45 The Fatal Air2. 0 Winton Session
2.30 p.m. Lunch Musio
1.30 The Man I Married2. 0 The Story of Mary Marlin
2,30. Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory)3.0 Check on Depositors3.30 Orchestral Favourites
Q ‘The Archers BC)4,30 The Latest from Fabian
5.15 Stars on Parade
5.45 Lone Star Lannigan

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes7.0 Scoop the Poo! (New Lynn)7.30 Life with Dexter3, 0 Address Unknown8.30 Walk a Crooked Mile
9. 0 Indictment
9.30 Dance Date0 The Man Who Lived Too Long
O Manhunt
© Close down

BENNY GOODMAN (clarinet), whois featured by 1ZC at 10.0 p.m. today

STARTING
TODAY
Youcanendworries
ofconstipation
Tiny tablet discov
eryhelpsrestorethenaturalurge you
need to be normal
again!Nomorefearsof"habit" discom-fort Or damage toyour system

temponewconstipationcorrective
DistalbutedbySalmond0Spreggor:UAWelllnater

QUICKRELIEF
FOR

BACKACHE
Therelievingwarmth ofSLOAN'S
qu ickiy$00the $
backache:
pains.Usejt forall
0CheS
and pains:

SLOAN'S
LINIMENT

LambertPharmacolCo:(NZ)Ltd Auckland

Sioansi
HMIMENT


